DINNER'S ALMOST DONE

Our Catering Menu is available every day! Please order 48 hours prior to delivery.

CATERING MENU

HALF PAN FEEDS 10-12 GUESTS / FULL PAN FEEDS 20-24 GUESTS

STARTERS

BITE-SIZED ARANCINE WITH MARINARA (12) $30
CRAB OR SAUSAGE STUFFED MUSHROOMS (12) $30
CRUDITES PLATTER $45/80
TOMATO BRUSCHETTTA PLATTER $45/80
SALADS

ITALIAN PASTA SALAD $35/60

Roasted Peppers, Fresh Mozzarella,
Tomatoes, Salami, Olives

CAESAR SALAD $30/60
Add Grilled Chicken for $12/20

BABY GREENS SALAD $30/50
Tomatoes, Red Onions, & Honey-Poppy Balsamic
TRI-COLOR SALAD $35/60
Arugula, Radicchio, & Endive

SIDES

ASPARAGUS WITH LEMON, GARLIC, & OLIVEOIL ~ $40/75
STRING BEANS ALMONDINE $40/75
HERB ROASTED POTATOES $35/60
ROASTED GARLIC MASHED POTATOES $40
MAC & CHEESE $50/90
FRESH BAKED CORN BREAD $40/70

Plain or Jalapefio with Honey Butter

MAIN EVENTS
CHICKEN FRANCAISE

Lemon, Butter, & Wine Sauce

CHICKEN MARSALA

Mushrooms, Onions, & Marsala Wine Sauce

CHICKEN MILANESE

Fried Cutlets, Arugula, Tomatoes, Red Onion,

& Shaved Parmigiana

CHICKEN MURPHY

Sausage, Onions, Peppers, & Hot Cherry Peppers

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA
MEATBALL PARMIGIANA

3 CHEESE LASAGNE

LASAGNE BOLOGNESE

EGGPLANT ROLLATINI DI VIGILANTE

Prosciutto, Mozzarella, Vodka Sauce, Basil

EGGPLANT ROLLATINI

STUFFED SHELLS

BAKED ZITI WITH SAUSAGE

MANCHEGO MAC & CHEESE WITH CHORIZ0
SAUSAGE, PEPPERS, ONIONS, & POTATOES

HOUSE-SMOKED PULLED PORK
Lightly Sauced with Extra BBQ on the Side

BAKED SALMON WITH LEMON,
WHITE WINE, & SPINACH

All dishes are delivered cold with heating instructions unless otherwise specified.

Any questions, please call/text 201.694.1875 or email service@dinnersalmostdone.com

$60/110
$60/110

$60/110

$60/110

$60/110
$60/110
$60/110
$55/100
$60/110
$60/110

$50/90
$50/90
$50/90
$60/100
$50/90
$65/120

$70/125

Orders are COD or Venmo michael-vigilante-4 « Delivery is free, tips for the driver are appreciated

dinnersalmostdone.com



