

DINNER'S ALMOST DONE

Our Catering Menu is available every day! Please order 48 hours prior to delivery.

CATERING MENU

HALF PAN FEEDS 10-12 GUESTS / FULL PAN FEEDS 20-24 GUESTS

STARTERS

BITE-SIZED ARANCINE WITH MARINARA (12)	\$30
CRAB OR SAUSAGE STUFFED MUSHROOMS (12)	\$30
CRUDITES PLATTER	\$45/80
TOMATO BRUSCHETTA PLATTER	\$45/80

SALADS

ITALIAN PASTA SALAD Roasted Peppers, Fresh Mozzarella, Tomatoes, Salami, Olives	\$35/60
CAESAR SALAD Add Grilled Chicken for \$12/20	\$30/60
BABY GREENS SALAD Tomatoes, Red Onions, & Honey-Poppy Balsamic	\$30/50
TRI-COLOR SALAD Arugula, Radicchio, & Endive	\$35/60

SIDES

ASPARAGUS WITH LEMON, GARLIC, & OLIVE OIL	\$40/75
STRING BEANS ALMONDINE	\$40/75
HERB ROASTED POTATOES	\$35/60
ROASTED GARLIC MASHED POTATOES	\$40
MAC & CHEESE	\$50/90
FRESH BAKED CORN BREAD Plain or Jalapeño with Honey Butter	\$40/70

MAIN EVENTS

CHICKEN FRANCAISE Lemon, Butter, & Wine Sauce	\$60/110
CHICKEN MARSALA Mushrooms, Onions, & Marsala Wine Sauce	\$60/110
CHICKEN MILANESE Fried Cutlets, Arugula, Tomatoes, Red Onion, & Shaved Parmigiana	\$60/110
CHICKEN MURPHY Sausage, Onions, Peppers, & Hot Cherry Peppers	\$60/110
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$60/110
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA	\$60/110
MEATBALL PARMIGIANA	\$60/110
3 CHEESE LASAGNE	\$55/100
LASAGNE BOLOGNESE	\$60/110
EGGPLANT ROLLATINI DI VIGILANTE Prosciutto, Mozzarella, Vodka Sauce, Basil	\$60/110
EGGPLANT ROLLATINI	\$50/90
STUFFED SHELLS	\$50/90
BAKED ZITI WITH SAUSAGE	\$50/90
MANCHEGO MAC & CHEESE WITH CHORIZO	\$60/100
SAUSAGE, PEPPERS, ONIONS, & POTATOES	\$50/90
HOUSE-SMOKED PULLED PORK Lightly Sauced with Extra BBQ on the Side	\$65/120
BAKED SALMON WITH LEMON, WHITE WINE, & SPINACH	\$70/125

All dishes are delivered cold with heating instructions unless otherwise specified.

Any questions, please call/text 201.694.1875 or email service@dinersalmostdone.com
Orders are COD or Venmo michael-vigilante-4 • Delivery is free, tips for the driver are appreciated

dinersalmostdone.com